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Link do produktu: https://ceramikaboleslawiecsklep.pl/donica-892894-16-6cm-ceramika-boleslawiec-1112-p-12333.html

Opis produktu
Ceramika Bolestawiec
Doniczka 892/894
Wysokos$¢ -16,6cm
Wymiary -13,5cm

GATUNEK -2

Donica 892/894 16,6cm
Ceramika Bolestawiec

111/2

Cena

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

EAN (GTIN)

Rodzaj

Materiat wykonania
Kolor

Marka

Kod producenta

139,00 zt

894/894
5907157262112
5907157262112

do produktéw sypkich
ceramika
wielokolorowy
Ceramika Bolestawiec

894/894
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